Aluminum Electrolytic Supercapacitors
SCE, +70°C, Low ESR
S6029_SCE (2026-05-26)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Benefits
• Massive Capacitance available from 220F up to 3000F at
2.7 VDC
• Ultra-Low ESR as low as 0.26 mΩ (DC)
• Low Leakage current ranging from 0.8 mA to 5.2 mA

Power
Density
Maximum
Energy
Energy
Density
KEMET Part
Number
(V) (F) (mm) AC
(1kHz/mΩ)
DC
IEC (mΩ)
(A)
(ΔT=15°C) (A) (72hrs/
mA) (W/kg) (W.h) (Wh/kg) Standard Version
2.7 220 35×50 1.65 3.2 17.4 174.3 0.8  4,206 0.2228 3.43 SCEQK2206Y2R7SC000
2.7 300 35×60 1.4 2.2 22.7 244 1  5,065 0.3038 3.87 SCEQV3006Y2R7SC000
2.7 400 35×70 1.2 1.6 28.48 329.3 1.3  6,041 0.405 4.48 SCEQP4006Y2R7SC000
2.7 500 35×70 1.2 1.6 28.48 375 1.4  6,041 0.5063 5.59 SCEQP5006Y2R7SC000
2.7 500 35×85 1.1 1.4 33.23 397.1 1.5  6,187 0.5063 5.01 SCEQT5006Y2R7SC000
2.7 600 35×85 1.1 1.4 33.23 440.2 1.6  6,187 0.6075 6.01 SCEQT6006Y2R7SC000
2.7 750 35×100 1 1.3 37.14 512.7 1.8  5,883 0.7594 6.08 SCEQR7506Y2R7SC000
2.7 850 35×110 0.9 1.2 40.39 568.1 1.95  5,080 0.8606 6 SCEQX8506Y2R7SC000
2.7 650 60×55 0.6 0.72 54 598 1.7  7,594 0.6581 4.11 SCEYD6506Y2R7CC000
2.7 1200 60×75 0.4 0.55 70 976 2.8  6,117 1.215 4.67 SCEYE1207Y2R7CC000
2.7 1500 60×85 0.33 0.45 84 1209 3  6,943 1.5188 5.42 SCEYF1507Y2R7CC000
2.7 2000 60×105 0.25 0.35 110 1588 4.2  6,943 2.025 5.63 SCEYG2007Y2R7CC000
2.7 3000 60×140 0.22 0.26 130 2275 5.2  6,729 3.0375 6.08 SCEYP3007Y2R7CC000